TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

lluckall

OnsaiH: LcKa

3aronoBok

CTexku: 14 933

BeicoTa: 124.5 mm
WnpuHa: 124.0 mm
LiseTa: 3

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1

MaLumHHbIn dhopmarT:
CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:

lMpaBoe:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:

KoHeL Y:

O6nactb

Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckauok:
Bcero Hutun:

Bcero wnyneyHon:

Tajima
5

6

17

0

62.0 Mm
62.0 Mm
62.2 Mm
62.2 MM
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
15430.4 kB.MM
6.9 Mm
0.1 Mm
6.9 Mm
85.24m
32.46m

Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

# N# LiBer Crexku

Kon Umsa Kapra

1.3 M 1838 3 Red Default
/ 2.10 I 1392 10 Dark Blue Default
3.9 [ | 4690 9 White  Default
4 10 M 2922 10 Dark Blue Default
5.3 MM 1458 3 Red Default
6.9 [ | 2583 9 White  Default
MalunHHoe Bpems:

1 MawmwuHa Bpemsa BbIlLIKMBKN

(hr:min:sec)

Janome MC 550E 0:19:24

> SV
2
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